Flexible Compensation ₹15,625.00 ₹22,396.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Health Insurance Premium ₹280.00 ₹560.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹400.00

Gross Earnings ₹62,500.00 Total Deductions ₹480.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹62,020.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Sixty-Two Thousand Twenty Only